Detached

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

TOTAL
SALES

Townhomes

TOTAL
ACTIVE LISTINGS

TOTAL
SALES

136 -

V@‘ 1,499 +15.0%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS

231 +0.9%

TOTAL SOLD LISTINGS

36 -z

140
21

+21.1%

+0.0%

Condos

Z(é-;ﬁ;_E LISTINGS 6 2 3 +8.5%
o 108 50

GREATER —
VANCOUVER RealPage
REALTORS®

Current as of July 2025. All data from the Greater Vancouver
RealtorsA® Report A© 2024 ShowingTime.

Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
Source: GVR Statcentre Reports.



